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Audit 2015
NEW PATIENTS 570
REVIEWS 1336
TOTAL PATIENTS 1906
NEW MEDICAL REPORTS 228
JOINT STATEMENTS 19
COURT APPEARANCES 3
CASE CONFERENCES 53

CAUDAL EPIDURAL

FACET BLOCKS

CAUDAL AND FACETS

NERVE ROOT BLOCKS
RADIOFREQUENCY DENERVATION
OTHER INJECTIONS

INJECTIONS TOTAL

PERCENTAGE INJECTIONS
COMPLICATIONS

114 (90 + 24 in rooms)
142

136

47

32

8

499

27%
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