

Practice Audit 2015

NEW PATIENTS	570
REVIEWS	1336
TOTAL PATIENTS	1906
NEW MEDICAL REPORTS	228
JOINT STATEMENTS	19
COURT APPEARANCES	3
CASE CONFERENCES	53
CAUDAL EPIDURAL	114 (90 + 24 in rooms)
FACET BLOCKS	142
CAUDAL AND FACETS	136
NERVE ROOT BLOCKS	47
RADIOFREQUENCY DENERVATION	32
OTHER INJECTIONS	8
INJECTIONS TOTAL	499
PERCENTAGE INJECTIONS	27%
COMPLICATIONS	0

Spineworks Practice Audit 2015 www.spine-works.com